06/03/2025 06:03:39

Redi-Block, Redi-Rock Gravity Retaining Wall System, Cobblestone Face.

Auction Opens. 07/31/2012 5:00am PDT

Lot

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Title

Redi-Block, Coblestone Face,

Redi-block,
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
No Title Yet
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-block
Redi-Block
Redi-block
Redi-Block
Redi-block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi_block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block

12

Auction Closes: 08/02/2012 3:00pm PDT

Lot

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Title

Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Blocks
Redi-Blocks
Redi-Blocks
Redi-blocks
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block
Redi-Block



06/03/2025 06:03:39

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday, July 24, 2012.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: & nbsp;Starting at 12 pm,& nbsp; Thursday August 2, 2012.& nbsp;All items must be removed
no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday August 6 2012

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com

2/2


http://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/7

