Redi-Block, Redi-Rock Gravity Retaining Wall System, Cobblestone Face.

Auction Opens: 07/31/2012 5:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 08/02/2012 3:00pm PDT

Lot	Title
100	Redi-Block, Coblestone Face,
101	Redi-block,
102	Redi-Block
103	Redi-Block
104	Redi-block
105	Redi-Block
106	Redi-Block
107	No Title Yet
108	Redi-Block
109	Redi-Block
110	Redi-Block
111	Redi-block
112	Redi-Block
113	Redi-block
114	Redi-Block
115	Redi-block
116	Redi-Block
117	Redi-Block
118	Redi-Block
119	Redi-Block
120	Redi-Block
121	Redi-Block
122	Redi-Block
123	Redi-Block
124	Redi-Block
125	Redi-Block
126	Redi-Block
127	Redi-Block
128	Redi-Block
129	Redi_block
130	Redi-Block
131	Redi-Block

132 Redi-Block

Lot	Title
133	Redi-Block
134	Redi-Block
135	Redi-Blocks
136	Redi-Blocks
137	Redi-Blocks
138	Redi-blocks
139	Redi-Block
140	Redi-Block
141	Redi-Block
142	Redi-Block
143	Redi-Block
144	Redi-Block
145	Redi-Block
146	Redi-Block
147	Redi-Block
148	Redi-Block
149	Redi-Block

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday, July 24, 2012. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

Removal: Starting at 12 pm, Thursday August 2, 2012. All items must be removed no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Monday August 6 2012

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com